
72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke; 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9: O Frankie Masters Presents
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Maori Melodies by theRotorua Maori Choir
9.45 {Musical Comedy Gems
40. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Al Bolling-
ton (organ)
10.30 Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Salon Music
2.15 "Letters Home: The WII-
liams Family,’"? by Norma Cooper
2.30 Variety
3. 0 Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony
Twelve Contra-dances

Beethoven
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Music for Middlebrows
4.30 Children’s Session: Tom-
my’s Pup Timothy"
4.45 Dance Favourites°° "Sir Adam Disappears"' \& Dinner Music
6 LONDON NEWS
y fie News from the LabourMarket
7.16 "The Famous Match"
7.30 Evening Programme
Comedy Time
7.45 Songs by Deanna Durbin
9. O "The Whiteoaks of Jalna:
Master of Jalna
8.30 Songs and Songwriters:Music and story of to-day’s light
composers
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News

9.20 Williem Primrose (violin-ist) and the Boston Symphony
Orchestra
Harold in Italy Berlioz

10. O Recitals

Caos
Close down

AN; DUNEDIN
| 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: John

~" Field
9.31 Local Weatuer Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 "Chatham Islands: Ship-
wrecks," final talk by Rosaline
Redwood
40.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Schubert
and his Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m, Local Weather Condi-tions
pee | Harmony and Humour
2.16 Piano Pastime

2.90
Music While You. Work
Famous Conductors:

Harty
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Cello Sonatas
Sonata No. 1 in G Bach
Passacaglia in C Minor Bach
Water Music Suite~

Handel, arr. Harty
4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music

_

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Ahnouncements

7.15 "Peop's Don't Change:
Greek Olympic Gemes," talk by
Allona Priestley
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Swords and Ploughshares," the
story of an adventure in steel
production

( BBC Production)
7.58 Professor V. E. Galway,Mus.D.
Masterpieces of Music: ModernBritish series‘Falstaff’: a Symphonic Study

Elgar
(Studio Recital)

.

|

8.43 BERTHA RAWEINSON
|(contralto;

West Indian Spirituals
Death O Me Lawd! ’Mercy Pourin’ DownTime for Man Go Home
Murder in the Market
Ogoun Belele
Papa Didn’t Know
(A "Studio Recital)

:9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Recital for Two, featuringmusic by Australian Artists0.0 Accent on Melody, featur-
ing music by more serious com-posers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DVO 1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Musicie Recent Releases
5.15 Richard Tauber
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 eners Platform: FemousArtist
tc@ Popular Parade

7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "Your Cavalier"
8.30 Recordings
8.45 "Goodbye Mr. Chips’’
9. 0 Hollywood Spotlight
9.15 The Allen Roth Show
9.30 Songs Without Words
9.45 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

EWN 22 INVERCARGILL: 680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 "T Live Again"
9.16 Albert Sandler and His Or-
chestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: "Vegetable
Cookery"
9.45 Organola
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Music of Doom"
10.80 Larry Adler (mouth organ)
10.45 songs for Sale
11. 0 Variety Roundup
17.30 Gore Racing Club: Spring
Meeting
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Holiday Fe Children’s Hour"30 Waltz Time
6. 0 Latest Releases
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.18 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Sporting Life: Les Darcy,
Boxer
7.45 Variety Magazine
8.15 "Chorus Gentlemen"

8.20 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Sereen Snapshots
9.32 "The Persecution of Bob
Pretty," an adeptation of a W.
W. Jacobs story
10. O District Sports Summary
10.10 Modern Dance Music

10.30 Close down
Ps

Monday. October 27Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ie en
6. 0 a.m. Music Early in the
Morning (Phil Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
"9.30 Musical Interlude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Brother’s Keeper
10.15 Full Turn
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating by AnneStewart
12. 0 Lunch Programme: Spot-
lighting Sammy Kaye and his
Orchestra
30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables:Anne of the Island
45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
0 Life of Mary Sothern
oeaan Young and his Orch-est

1.
2.
3.

3.3
4.
5.
Somathing for Everyone0 Mainly Strings
0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 20th Century Hits in
Chorus
6.30 Treasure Island7. 0 This is My Story
7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Listeners’ Club8.0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Holiywood Holiday
8.30 Modern Music in Rhythma Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-vin
9. 0 Radio Playhouse: A half
hour of drama
9.30 Latest Reoorded Music
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Dance Relay from Cabaret
Metropole; Art Rosoman and his
Band11.0 Variety Band Box
11.15 Youth Must Have Its Swing
12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 am. Start the Day Right
7. 0 Bing and the Andrews Sis-ters
8. 0 Down Harmony Lane with
Mills Bros. and Billy Cotton
8.40 Tchaikovski Selection
9.30 Toscha Seidel (violin)9.45 Soprano Solos by Joan
Hammond and Joan Cross
10. O Transatlantic Liner: The
Roving Bachelor10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
A Man Came Riding

—

10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating by AnneStewart
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare1. 1 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 The Andrews Sisters2.45 Mantovani Melodies
3. 0 Top Entertainers on Parade
3.30 Old Chelsea and The Lis-
bon Story. starring Richard
Tauber
3.45 Here’s a Laugh ,
4. 0 George Trevare, Australia
4.15 Paul Fenoulhet, England4.30 Vaughn Monroe, America
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME

8.30 Answer Please7. 0 This Is My Story
7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland:
Poison Pen
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Interloper, by Q0 First Light Fraser snares8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 The Melachrino Strings
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpot
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 England’s Popular LightVocalist: Monte Ray
10. O Adventures of Peter Chance
10.15 Crosby the Versatile
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Glen
Gray and the Casa Loma Orches-tra
11. 0 Musical World Tour
11.30 Light Variety
12. 0 Ciose down :

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

OQ am. Break O’ Day Music
v7 Breakfast Bombshell
oO

Breakfast Club
Sports Preview (The Toft)9.45 Lily Pons and10. O Transatlantic Liner: The

Ship’s Doctor
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-ren; Jane
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Music for the Holiday-
Makers
11. 5 Home Decorating by AnneStewart
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 #£=The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Light and Bright
3. 0 Favourites in Song: Marta
Eggerth and Lauritz Melchior3.30 Frank Luther and Lynn
Murray4.0 Saga of the Saddle: The
Four Aces Suite
4.15 Henry Russell and His
Romancers
4.30 In Modern Mood5. 0 Children’s Session: Travel-
ling with Aunt Daisy
5.45 Sports Results (The Toff)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 20th eee Hits6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Top Tunes7. 0 This Is My Story7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland:
Poison Pen
7.45 The Full Turn
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Enrico Caruso and Alfred
Campoli

ee} Do You Know?a Radio Playhouse9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright
9.45 From the Pen of Sigmund
Romberg
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Carry Your Bag, Mr.
Crosby: Morocco or Singapore10.30 amous Dance Bands
10.45 Dusky Sound: Sol. K.
Bright and his Hollywaiians
11.30 Swing Time (Gene Krupa)12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right7 2 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9.30 Fred Hartley and his Quin.tet
9.45 Yodelling Songs by HarryTorrani
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Ancient Mariner
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-ren; Jane
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Questions and Answers, by
Anne Stewart
12, 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.0 p.m. Musical Alphabet: Martin,
Newman, Organola, and Powell
1.30 Our Selection2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern3. 0 Dick Todd, Hal Kemp, and
Kenny Baker
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studiopresentation at the piano
3.45 Quartettes in Harmony4. 0 Strolling Down Melody
Lane
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So The Story Goes6.15 Reserved
6.30 Reserved7.0 #£This is My Story7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland:Poison Pen
7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood weeey8.30 International Novelty Quar-tette
8.45 Frightened Lady
9. 0 Radio Playhouse: A com-
plete half-hour story by the
stars of radio
9.30 Harry Roy and hig Orch-
estra, with Peggy Dell
10. 0.My True Story: A com-
plete story of real life10.15 Dial for Your District:
Telephone quiz
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 In Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close downa nes

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 am, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.40 Morning Record Review9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Household Melodies
9.45 Home Decorating by AnneStewart
9.50 Morning Serenade; DeccaSalon Orchestra
10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Musical Memories
6.30 Light Orchestral: EdithLorand and Her Orchéstra
6.45 The Caravan Passes7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
indignant Ghost
7.39 Regency Buck .
7.45 A Case for Cleveland:
Morgana Case
8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 All The Latest
8.45 irish Serenade: Phil Regan
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.32 The Twilight Three, a newcombination of Hammond organ,
piano accordion, guitar
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

In keeping with the Labour
Day holiday spirit, 3ZB presents
Let’s Keep It Bright .- five
tunes of the day-at 9.30 p.m.

Trade names appearing tm Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

2ZA presents a programme of
music from the Emerald Isle in
Irish Serenade, with pleasant-
voiced Phil Regan as the voc-
alist-this programme is timed
for 8.45 p.m.

ok * *The Purser will relate an-
other interesting story at 10
o'clock this morning in the
series ‘‘Trans-atlantic Liner’’
from the four ZB stations, and
at 7.15 p.m. from 2ZA.
—
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